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29.42

CELLAR FLOOR
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FLOOR NAME

TOTAL

DEDUCTIONS

NET BUA

BUA

VSHAFT

VOID

ACCES.

RESI.

TNMTS.

PARKING
AREA

NO OF
STACK

NET
PARKING

CELLAR FLOOR

598.39

23.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

00

575.00

575.00

STILT ONE FLOOR

424.40

23.61

0.00

16.19

0.00

00

384.60

384.60

FIRST FLOOR

462.09

0.00

1.67

0.00

460.42

04

0.00

0.00

SECOND FLOOR

462.09

0.00

1.67

0.00

460.42

04

0.00

0.00

THIRD FLOOR

462.09

0.00

1.67

0.00

460.42

04

0.00

0.00
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1.67

0.00
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0.00

0.00
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1.67
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0.00

0.00
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27.15
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0.00

0.00

00
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0.00
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FLOOR NAME

SIZE

TOTAL AREA

TYPICAL - 1, 3, 4& 5 FLOOR PLAN

1.22X286 X 1X4

130.28

122 X328 X1X4

1.52 X2.78 X 1 X4

122 X273 X1X4

122 X434 X 1X4

122 X258 X 1 X4

1.22X3.81X1X4

145X3.05X1X4

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

1.22 X2.86 X1

32.57

1.22 X328 X1

1.52 X2.78 X1

1.22 X273 X1

122 X4.34 X1

1.22X2.58 X 1

1.22X3.81X1

1.45X3.05X 1

TOTAL

162.85
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VEHICLE TYPE
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VISITORS
PARKING

REQ. AREA

690.63

69.06

REQ.NO

PROP. AREA

233.27

120.86

PROP. NO

21

10.74

TOTAL

983.07
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BUILDING USE/SUBUSE DETAILS

(42
D

BUILDING NAME

BUILDING USE

BUILDING SUBUSE

BUILDING TYPE

FLOOR DETAILS

1 (BLOCK B)

Residential

Residential Apartment Bldg

NA
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Project Title :PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING (Cl
ON PLOT NO.45&46, IN SURVEY NOs.177/1,179 AND 180, SITUATED AT BL
NAGAR COLONY, MALLAPUR VILLAGE,UPPAL MANDAL, MEDCHAL-MALK

BELONGS TO :

.87

SECOND FLOOR PLAN (SCALE=1:100) "

2.50

smt. L.VANISREE ,W/0.Sri.L.MAHESH GOUD.

REPRESENTED BY ITS DAGPA HOLDER

M/s.RATHI CONSTRUCTIONS REPRESENTED
BY ITS MANAGING PARTNERS

1.S5ri.MURLI NARAYAN RATHI, S/0.SRI.RADHESHYAM RATHI.

2.5r1.SRI KRISHNA RATHI, S/0.SRI.RADHESHYAM RATHI

; S Wi
ii)Provide Fire resistant swing door for the collapsible lifts i

ix)Hose Reel, Down Corner. x)Automatic Sprinkler system
xii)Transformers shall be protected with 4 hours rating fire

setbacks area.

$:iiadiniButnte

risk Insurance till the issue of occupancy certificate (wherever

No. 541 MA, dt. 17-11-2000 (wherever applicable),a. The
e with sanctioned Plan under the strict supervision of the

and site engineer famngjwhich the violations are liable for demolition besides legal

and site engineer are jointly & severely responsible to carry

th sanctioned plan.c. The Owner, Builder, Architect, Structural
‘held responsible for the structural stability during the building
| the corjcifionsiin the G.0.d. The Owner / Builder should not deliver the

ay of Sale / Lease unless and until Occupancy Certificate is

providing all the regular $givice connections to each portion of the building and duly
ate issued by the Architect duly certifying that the building is
bilify Certificate issued by the Structural Engineer duly certifying
n isiin accordance with the specified designs. (iii) An extract of the
Bite Engjne ,23tructural Engineer and Architect.(iv) Insurance Policy for

the responsibility of the Owner, Builder/ Developer, Architect

—and Stiv‘”: gineer fo provide all necessary Fire Fighting installations as stipulated in National Building Code of India, 2005

ith a minimum width of 4.5mts. and height clearance of 5mts.
n all floors. iii)Provide Generator, as alternate source of

electric supply. iv)Emergency Lighting in the Corridor / Common passages and stair case. v)Two numbers water type fire
[ extinguishers for every 600 Sq.mts. of floor area witi minimum of four numbers fire extinguishers per floor and 5k DCP
extinguishers minimum 2 Nos. each at Generator and Transformer area shall be provided as per |.S.1. specification
No.2190- 1992. vi) Manually operated and alarm system in the entire buildings; vii) Separate Underground static water
storage tank capacity of 25, 000 lits. Capacity. viii)Separate Terrace Tank of 25,000lits capacity for Residential buildings;

is to be provided if the basement area exceed 200 Sq.mts.

xi)Electrical Wiring and installation shall be certified by the electrical engineers to ensure electrical fire safety.

resist constructions. xiii) To create a joint open spaces with

the neighbours building / premises for maneuverability of fire vehicles. No parking or any constructions shall be made in

31. The Builder/Developer shall register the project in the RERA website after the launch in July 2018

:EEmR%iSTTEer _‘ﬂ oFyta;@l RS: shall be submitted afresh duly paying required fees.
- ctiohed Plafwshall be fallowed strictly whil 0 n.

34. Sanctioned Plan copy as attested by the GHMC shall be displayed at the construction site for public view.
mé Rﬁ , At a later stage if it is found that the documents are false
o

AREA STATEMENT
PROJECT DETAIL :
INWARD_NO : TS/000641/2022
PROJECT TYPE : Building Permission
NATURE OF DEVELOPMENT : New
SUB LOCATION : New Areas / Approved Layout Areas
STREET NAME:
DISTRICT NAME :
STATE NAME : TELANGANA
PINCODE :
MADAL :
PLOT USE : Residential
PLOT SUB USE : Residential Apartment Bldg
PLOT NEAR BY NOTIFIED RELEGIOUS STRUCTURE : | NA
LAND USE ZONE : NA
LAND SUBUSE ZONE : NA
ABUTTING ROAD WIDTH : 0
PLOTNO:
SURVEY NO :
NORTH SIDE DETAIL : -
SOUTH SIDE DETAIL : -
EAST SIDE DETAIL : -
WEST SIDE DETAIL : -
AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) 967.16
DEDUCTION FOR NET PLOT AREA
ROAD AFFECTED AREA /ROAD WIDENING AREA 20.30
SPLAY AREA 1.98
Total 22.28
NET AREA OF PLOT 944.88
ROAD AFFECTED AREA 20.30
TOTAL 20.30
BALANCE AREA OF PLOT 946.86
VACANT PLOT AREA 482.79
COVERAGE
PROPOSED COVERAGE AREA (48.8 % ) 462.10
NET BUA
RESIDENTIAL NET BUA 2302.10
BUILT UP AREA
2400.79
3360.39
MORTGAGE AREA 231.33
EXTRA INSTALLMENT MORTGAGE AREA 0.00
PROPOSED NUMBER OF PARKINGS 26

shall be constructed to provide facilities to physically handicapped

uirements, lifts, electrical installations etc., shall be executed under

of the previous Architect / Structural Engineer is required and to be

JGIRTDISTRICT.

COLOR INDEX

PLOT BOUNDARY
ABUTTING ROAD
PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
COMMON PLOT

ROAD WIDENING AREA
EXISTING (To be retained)
EXISTING (To be demolished)

il

OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

BUILDER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

ARCHITECT'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE

NN QUACT

SO_AO0_(841.00_x_1189.00_MM)

Note: All dimensions are in meters.
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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED
PLOT NO.
BN Latha PVR Mallapur SURVEY NO

H ital
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Vedika BELONGING TO : Mr./Ms./Mrs

TOWards NFC Ra

REP BY :
Yadagiri
Function LICENCE NO: CA/1997/21434

Residential

THRIPURANTHAKAREDDY DEVARASETTY

APPROVAL NO:
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SHEETNO.. 2/2

Building Plan Details

INWARD_NO.: TS/000641/2022
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Location Plan

OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
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STRUCTURAL ENGINEER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
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